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D.A.V Public School, Nerul 
Primary Section (I to V) 

Activity List (2021-22) 

Month Date Day Class Name of Activity 
     

April, 2021 5th April Monday Std. 1 to 5 New session begins 
     

May, 2021 1st May to 6th June Saturday to Sunday Std. 1 to 5 Summer Vacation 
     

 
 
 
 
 
 

June, 2021 

7th June Monday Std. 1 to 5 School Reopens 
    

21st June Monday Std. 1 to 5 
International Yoga Day & 

National Music Day 
    

21st June to 28th June Monday to Monday Std. 3 to 5 Class Test-1 
    

23rd June Wednesday Std. 1 to 5 Fun with Writing (English) 
    

26th June Saturday Std. 1 to 5 Parent Teacher Interaction - 1 
    

28th June to 1st July Monday to Thursday Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 1 
     

 
 

July, 2021 

1st July Thursday Std. 1 to 5 National Doctors' Day 
    

15th to 22nd July Thursday to Thursday Std. 3 to 5 Periodic Test - 1 
    

26th July Monday Std. 1 to 2 Colouring is Fun 
   Std. 3 to 5 Vegetable Printing 
     

 31st July Saturday Std. 3 to 5 Parent Teacher Interaction - 2 
     

 10th August Tuesday Std. 1 to 5 Independence Day Activity 
    

17th to 24th August Tuesday to Tuesday Std. 3 to 5 Class Test-2 
    

23rd to 26th August Monday to Thursday Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 2 
    

27th August Friday Std. 1 to 5 Gokulastami Activity 
     

 
 
 

September, 

2021 

1st September Wednesday Std. 1 to 5 Teacher's Day 
    

7th September Tuesday Std. 1 to 5 Ganpati Activity 
    

8th September Wednesday Std. 1 to 5 Hindi Diwas Activity 
  Std. 1 & 2 Hindi Poetry Recitation 
  Std. 3 to 5 Hindi Essay Writing 
    

22 September to 4th Wednesday to Monday Std. 3 to 5 Term - 1 exams 



                 

    
     

 
 
 
 

October, 

2021 

1st October Friday Std. 1 to 5 Gandhi Jayanti Activity 
    

4th to 7th October Monday to Thursday Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 3 
    

11th October Monday Std. 1 to 5 Dussera Activity 
    

23rd October Saturday Std. 1 to 5 Parent Teacher Interaction - 3 
    

27th October Wednesday Std. 1 to 5 National Unity Day 
    

29th October Friday Std. 1 to 5 Diwali Activity 
     

 

November, 

2021 

17th November Wednesday Std. 1 to 5 
Fun with puppets 

Children's Day 
    

22th to 29th November Monday to Monday Std. 3 to 5 Class Test-3 
    

 

December, 

2021 

13th to 20th December Monday to Monday Std. 3 to 5 Periodic Test - 2 
    

16th to 21th December Thursday to Tuesday Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 4 
    

23rd Decemeber Thursday Std. 1 to 5 Christmas Activity 
     

 
 
 

January, 

2022 

7th January Friday Std. 1 to 5 Kite Making Activity 
    

8th January Saturday Std. 1 to 5 Parent Teacher Interaction - 4 
    

17th to 24th January Monday to Monday Std. 3 to 5 Class Test-4 
    

20th January Thursday Std. 1 to 5 Fun with Shapes 
    

21st January Friday Std. 1 to 5 Republic Day Activity 
     

February, 

2022 

1st to 4th February Tuesday to Friday Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 5 
    

9th February Wednesday Std. 1 to 5 Clay Activity 
     

 3rd Week (Tentative)  Std. 3 to 5 Term - 2 exams 
     

March, 

2022 

1st Week (Tentative)  Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 6 
    

    

 

April 

2022 

1st Week  Std. 1 to 5 V Parent-Teacher Interaction 
   (Result Declaration) 

2nd Week  Std. 1 to 5 New Academic Session begins 
    

30th April  Std. 1 to 5 Last Working Day 
Specific details regarding activities shall be given in the classes 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

HOLIDAY LIST (2021-22) 

April 2021 to March 2022 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Month Date Day Occasion 

 
 

April, 2021 

2nd Friday Good Friday 

13th Tuesday Gudi Padwa 

14th Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

21st Wednesday Ram Navami 

25th Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

 
May, 2021 

1st Saturday Maharashtra Day 

1st Saturday  
Summer Vacation to  

June, 2021 
6th Sunday 

7th Monday School Reopens (Nursery to XII) 

July, 2021 21st Wednesday Bakri Id * 

 
 

August, 2021 

15th Sunday IndependenceDay 

16th Monday Parsi New Year (Pateti) 

19th Thursday Muharram * 

22nd Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

31st Tuesday Gokulasthami 

 
 

September, 2021 

10th Friday  
Ganpati Holidays to  

14th Tuesday 

15th Wednesday School Reopens ((Nursery to XII) 

19th Sunday Anant Chaturdashi 

 
October, 2021 

2nd Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 

15th Friday Dussehra 

19th Tuesday Id-E-Milad * 

 
 

November, 2021 

1st Monday  
Diwali Vacation to  

10th Wednesday 

11th Thursday School Reopens (Nursery to Std. XII) 

19th Friday Gurunanak Jayanti 

December, 2021 
24th Friday  

Christmas Vacation to  

January, 2022 1st Saturday 



 

 

 
January, 2022 

3rd Monday School Reopens (Nursery to Std. XII) 

14th Friday Makar Sankranti 

26th Wednesday Republic day 

February, 2022 19th Saturday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

March, 2022 
1st Tuesday Maha shivratri 

19th Saturday Holi 

 

                      * Above mentioned dates are subject to change. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Note : 

❖ Significant topics of Periodic Test-I shall be included in 
Term-I. 

❖ Significant topics of Periodic Test-II shall be included in 
Term-II. 

❖ Term- I Portion will not be included in Term - II. 

SUBJECTS ORDER: 
 
 
 

1. English 
 

2. Hindi 
 

3. Marathi 
 

4. Mathematics 
 

5. Science 
 

6. Social Studies 
 

7. Dharmashiksha (Moral Science) 
 

8. ICT (Computer) 
 

9. G.K. 
 

10. Art 
 

11. Craft 
 

12. Music 
 
 
 
























